107
PHANTOM™
Series
Remote Fixture
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install Lumacell® Phantom™ Series of remote fixture: The unit
shall be designed to be concealed in walls or ceilings with a cavity. The unit
equipment shall be completely concealed in the wall or ceiling in the absence

OPENED
CLOSED
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES VOLTAGE LAMP WATTAGE OPTIONS
PHAR= DC �remote fixture (no AC voltage required) 12V= 12VDC remote*
24V= 24VDC remote**
LD7= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LD13= 2X MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= 2X MR16 LED, 24V-6W
TB= T-Bar mounting kit
* The remote fixture is compatible with all Phantom™ battery units.
** �12V-24V battery unit must include the time delay function and
exclude diagnostic to close door: consult factory for details.
EXAMPLE: PHAR12VLD9TB
IN THE SAME FAMILY:
- �Phantom™ Series
Battery Unit